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Name Campus Department Position Email
Farmer, Brenda UC Berkeley Educational Technology Services Assistant Director brenda@media.berkeley.edu
Lund, Dana UC Berkeley HASS School of Business Director of Media Services dlund@haas.berkeley.edu
Kelley, Joe UC Davis Academic Technology Services Audiovisual Manager jrkelley@ucdavis.edu 
Leamy, Tim UC Davis Academic Technology Services Computer Lab Manager tcleamy@ucdavis.edu
Schiano, Allen UC Irvine Network & Academic Computing Director of Client Services schiano@uci.edu
Dutton, Chris UC Los Angeles Audiovisual Services Manager cdutton@ucla.edu
Rogers, Rob UC Los Angles Office of Instructional Development Associate Director rrodgers@oid.ucla.edu
Van Zandt, Todd UC Merced Instructional and Student Services Manager tvanzandt@ucmerced.edu 
Capriotti, Michael UC Riverside Multimedia & Classroom Technologies Supervisor michael.capriotti@ucr.edu
Fletes, Israel UC Riverside Multimedia & Classroom Technologies Manager israel.fletes@ucr.edu
Cruz, Pedro UC San Diego Academics Computing Services Computer Repair and Installation pcruz@ucsd.edu
Sheeh, Dany UC San Diego Media Center Assistant AV Engineer dsheehy@ucsd.edu
DeAngelo, John UC San Francisco Educational Technology Services Director, Educational Technology Services John.DeAngelo@ucsf.edu
Davis, J.O. UC Santa Barbara Classroom Services Director of Operations davis@id.ucsb.edu
Koseluk, Bill UC Santa Barbara Instructional Computing Director ravel@ic.ucsb.edu 
Michaels, George UC Santa Barbara Instructional Development Executive Director of Instructional Development george@id.ucsb.edu
Gyorkos, Gary UC Santa Cruz Classroom Services and Special Events Head ggyorkos@ucsc.edu 
Horn, Bruce UC Santa Cruz Classroom Services and Special Events Programmer bhorn@ucsc.edu 
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